

Materiale pentru instalatii electrice

I.D.: 61449001

Data publicarii	27.09.21	Coduri CPV	31680000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.203,36 RON - 1.203,36 RON

Descriere: RELEU CREPUSCULAR MODULAR 1ND 12A 2 142,855 285,71 BEC P.LED SFERIC E14 6W L.ALBA 230V 5 6,722 33,61 BEC P.LED R50 E14 5W L.CALDA 230V 13-1432500 10 6,723 67,23 ACTI9 IK60N 2P 32A C 3 33,1933 99,58 DULIE CERAMICA E27 10 1,471 14,71 BANDA IZOLATOARE PVC 20M ALB 7 3,7214 26,05 FISA TRIFAZICA 5X32A 380V 1 18,07 18,07 PRIZA PT TRIFAZICA 5X32A 380V 1 26,05 26,05 MOESSCH 4X2P+E 5M W/G 1 61,3445 61,34 BEC LED 15W E27 2700K A60 10 8,824 88,24 CANAL CABLU 16X16 2M BUC KOHLER 3 2,24 6,72 MYF (H07V-K) 1X1.5 MARO 100 0,7479 74,79 MYF (H07V-K) 1X2.5 MARO 100 1,1681 116,81 ACTI9 IK60N 2P 10A C 1 26,47 26,47 RELEU DE NIVEL FINDER 1 179,41 179,41 DOZA RIGIPS MONOPOST-080041 2 3,36 6,72 DOZA LEGATURA ST 100/100/55 1 2,1 2,1 RAMA 1 POST ALBA NILOE 665001 2 2,52 5,04 PRIZA SCHUKO 2P+T, ALBA 764539 2 7,565 15,13 MOESSCH 4X2P+E 3M W/G 1 49,5798 49,58 1203,36
